PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

Jn

Ll

CLLES
N
e

! ==
-

ol

...“

[ = AT L]

) 2-P1

(R7) 15:40 EXETER, 2m 175y

Jockey Club Catering Standard Open NH Flat Race (Class 5) (4YO to 6YO)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ARCHIRONDEL (IRE) 30
b g Kalanisi - Izind An Affair

BIG BAMBOO
ch g Kier Park - Waheeba

CASPERS COURT (IRE) 187
gr g Court Cave - Kindle Ball

EASY WOOD (FRr)
gr g Martaline - Ball Of Wood

ENDLESS FLIGHT (IRE) 258
b g Winged Love - Lady Oakwell

HALDON HILL (IRE) 237
b g Mahler - Qui Plus Est

JASMIN DES BORDES (FR) 209

b g Great Pretender - Queen Des Bordes

LAMANVER BEL AMI

b g Black Sam Bellamy - Lamanver Homerun

NOT A NAIL (IRE)
b g Flemensfirth - Mandys Gold

RUPERT VALENTINO 287
b g Schiaparelli - Magic Valentine

SPRINGCOMBE JOE 316
b g Kayf Tara - Dissolve

ARCTIC FOOTPRINT
br f Blueprint - Arctic Flow

CHETSFORD WATER (IRE)
b f Yeats - Courting Jenny

DORRANA (IRE)
br f Darsi - Arts Theater

QUEEN OF THE COURT (IRE) 187
b m Court Cave - Waydale Hill

410-12

610-12

410-12

410-12

410-12

510-12

410-12

410-12

410-12

510-12

610-12

410-5

410-5

410-5

510-5

R Johnson
P J Hobbs

Harry Reed (3)
Mrs Fiona Shaw

James Best
Kayley Woollacott

B J Geraghty
T R George

Lucy Gardner (3)
Mrs S Gardner

Harry Stock (5)
V R A Dartnall

T Scudamore
D Pipe

Nick Scholfield
Jack Barber

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

Rex Dingle (7)
Miss J Plessis

Mr R Withey (7)
W G M Turner

Sean Houlihan (5)
C J Down

Miss A B O'Connor

(5)
Harry Fry

Sean Bowen
Kayley Woollacott

C Gethings
J G Cann



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: EASY WOOD makes plenty of appeal on pedigree being a full-brother to 2014
Albert Bartlett winner Very Wood and his trainer, Tom George, is more than capable of readying one
first time out. Not A Nail cost 100,000 pounds at the Goffs UK January sale and is related to useful
chaser Sizing Gold, while Jasmin Des Bordes was bought for 145,000 pounds after finishing second in
a point-to-point at Loughanmore, behind a well-regarded Gordon Elliott inmate in The Very Man, and
has had a wind operation to aid his cause.

Top Tip: EASY WOOD (4)
Watch out for: NOT A NAIL (9)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



