

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R7) 15:40 EXETER, 2m 175y

Jockey Club Catering Standard Open NH Flat Race (Class 5) (4YO to 6YO)
TRIFECTA

THITESTA						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		0	<b>ARCHIRONDEL</b> (IRE) 30 b g Kalanisi - Izind An Affair	4 10 - 12	R Johnson P J Hobbs	-
2			BIG BAMBOO ch g Kier Park - Waheeba	6 10 - 12	Harry Reed (3) Mrs Fiona Shaw	-
3	***	P-1	CASPERS COURT (IRE) 187 gr g Court Cave - Kindle Ball	4 10 - 12	James Best Kayley Woollacott	-
4			<b>EASY WOOD</b> (FR) gr g Martaline - Ball Of Wood	4 10 - 12	B J Geraghty T R George	-
5		35-	<b>ENDLESS FLIGHT</b> (IRE) 258 b g Winged Love - Lady Oakwell	4 10 - 12	Lucy Gardner (3) Mrs S Gardner	-
6		4-	<b>HALDON HILL</b> (IRE) 237 b g Mahler - Qui Plus Est	5 10 - 12	Harry Stock (5) V R A Dartnall	-
7		2	<b>JASMIN DES BORDES</b> (FR) 209 b g Great Pretender - Queen Des Bordes	4 10 - 12	T Scudamore D Pipe	-
8			LAMANVER BEL AMI b g Black Sam Bellamy - Lamanver Homerun	4 10 - 12	Nick Scholfield Jack Barber	-
9			NOT A NAIL (IRE) b g Flemensfirth - Mandys Gold	4 10 - 12	H Cobden P F Nicholls	-
10		0-	RUPERT VALENTINO 287 b g Schiaparelli - Magic Valentine	5 10 - 12	Rex Dingle (7) Miss J Plessis	-
11		28-	<b>SPRINGCOMBE JOE</b> 316 b g Kayf Tara - Dissolve	6 10 - 12	Mr R Withey (7) W G M Turner	-
12			ARCTIC FOOTPRINT br f Blueprint - Arctic Flow	4 10 - 5	Sean Houlihan (5) C J Down	-
13	X		CHETSFORD WATER (IRE) b f Yeats - Courting Jenny	4 10 - 5	Miss A B O'Connor (5) Harry Fry	-
14			<b>DORRANA</b> (IRE) br f Darsi - Arts Theater	4 10 - 5	Sean Bowen Kayley Woollacott	-
15		2-P1	QUEEN OF THE COURT (IRE) 187 b m Court Cave - Waydale Hill	5 10 - 5	C Gethings J G Cann	-

**ATR VERDICT:** EASY WOOD makes plenty of appeal on pedigree being a full-brother to 2014 Albert Bartlett winner Very Wood and his trainer, Tom George, is more than capable of readying one first time out. Not A Nail cost 100,000 pounds at the Goffs UK January sale and is related to useful chaser Sizing Gold, while Jasmin Des Bordes was bought for 145,000 pounds after finishing second in a point-to-point at Loughanmore, behind a well-regarded Gordon Elliott inmate in The Very Man, and has had a wind operation to aid his cause.

Top Tip: EASY WOOD (4)
Watch out for: NOT A NAIL (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



